Zeus Toyota, Inc.

John Q. Doe

2016 Jeep Cherokee
1C4PIJMBB1GW305211
Selling Price  $12,360.61

March 22, 2019

Mechanical Repair Program
*Pays cost of parts and labor.

GAP Coverage

*Pays insurance deductible up to $1000

ThreeForOne

*Covers Tires & Wheels.
*Paintless Dent Repair.
*Windshield Repair.

Key Replacement
*Replaces lost,stolen or damaged keys.

Disability Insurance
return to work.
7 Day Retro

Credit Life

provide your estate with clear title.
Single

Approximate
Price/Month

$

*$35 rental car allowance, Towing Reimbursment.

*Pays deficiency from insurance settlement to loan payoff.

*Helps meet financial obligations if disabled and unable to

*Hospitalization not required,just under doctor's care.

*Benefits applied directly to loan balance if you die may

66.15

21.04

18.39

18.39

33.82

12.62

Approximate
Price/Day

$ 217

$ 0.69

$ 0.60

$ 0.60

$ 111

$ 041

I, John Q. Doe have had all listed products presented to me and have chosen to decline
all listed products with the exception of any | have marked with my initials.

March 22,2019

March 22, 2019

Customer Signature

03-22-19 12:49am

Date Dealer Signature

Powered By Zeus Concepts

Date




