Zeus Toyota, Inc.

John Q. Doe 2016 Jeep Cherokee 1C4PJMBB1GW305211

Pric \$ \$	oroximate ce/Month 66.15 21.04 18.39	App Pri \$ \$	roximate ce/Day 2.17 0.69
\$	21.04	\$	0.69
		·	
\$	18.39	\$	0.60
\$	18.39	\$	0.60
\$	33.82	\$	1.11
\$	12.62	\$	0.41
	\$	\$ 33.82	\$ 33.82 \$

I, John Q. Doe have had all listed products presented to me and have chosen to decline all listed products with the exception of any I have marked with my initials.

March 22, 2019 March 22, 2019 Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date